MARCA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

KIT(3PZ) SERRATURE PK50RUSH/N-COSA-T5-PX

MODELLO

Free base

NRG DD

NRG DT

Sfera - Sfera Maquillage 2

Sfera FL Rst

Vespa N

Vespa N AE

Vespa PK XL

Vespa PK XL Elestart

Vespa PK XL Rush

Vespa PK XL Rush AE

Zip Base FD DT

ZipBase TT

Zip Fast Rider

Cosa 1l

Cosa 2

Sfera FL

Skipper

Vespa PK XL (VMX6T)

Vespa PX (M74100)

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno (VNX2T)
Vespa PX E Arcobaleno EL. (VNX2T)
Vespa PX E DT (VNX2T/M09302)
Vespa PX T5 (VNX5T)

Vespa PX T5 Avv.El. (VNX5T)
Cosa 1 (VLR1T)

Cosa 2 (VLR2T)

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150

ANNI
1992 - 1994
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1995
1995 - 1997
1989 - 1990
1989 - 1990
1985 - 1989
1985 - 1990
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1989
1992 - 1995
1992 - 1995
1993 - 1994
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1995 - 1997
1993 - 1997
1986 - 1989
2011 - 2015
1983 - 1997
1983 - 1997
1998 - 2010
1985 - 1989
1986 - 1989
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1991

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Skipper

Vespa PX (M74200)

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno (VLX1T)
Vespa PX E Arcobaleno EL. (VLX1T)
Vespa PX E DT (VLX1T)

Cosa 1 (VSRI1T)

Cosa 2 (VSR2T)

Vespa PX E Arcobaleno (VSX1T)
Vespa PX E DT (VSX1T)

150
150
150
150
150
200
200
200
200

1993 - 1997
2011 - 2015
1981 - 1997
1984 - 1997
1998 - 2001
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1981 - 1997
2000 - 2001

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292
179292




